
LOT 60 UNIT 22 THREE RIVERS ESTA

648-831, 652-704, 767-1041, 769-

FERNER RICHARD J/CORBETT MARY S.K.
192 SW RICHMOND WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01420-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.22 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/10/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

102,367
3,920
18,000

124,287
43,724
80,563

HX HB 51,411
29,152

124,287
0

126,255

1456/306 12/30/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERNER RICHARD J

FERNER RICHARD J

1375/0693 12/07/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA FERNER

RICHARD FERNER

2026
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28438 MAINT/ALTR 35 03/22/2010

11940 SFR 215 12/10/1996

2009HX Base Yr

192 SW RICHMOND WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,260 111.6000 124.99 157,487 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1154

BAS 1,154 100 1,154 93,755

FOP 100 30 30 2,438

FOP 252 30 76 6,174

1,506 1,260 102,367

BAS= W8 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W29 S17 E6 S25 FOP=  S12 E21
N12 W21$ E21 N25 E10 N17$.

BAS

8
29

17

6

25

21

25

10

17

FOP 10

10

10

10

FOP12

21

12

21

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 120

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

3,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


